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John Lewis Stock Number 77020226 

Name B2B Just Brew It Gift Box 

Ingredients 

Teal Coffee Brew It Stick – equipment 
 
 
Salted Caramel Biscuits 150g 
Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, 
Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed, Water, 
Salt, Flavouring), Sugar, Butterscotch Flavoured Toffee 
Pieces (5%) (Soft Dark Brown Sugar, Glucose Syrup 
(Wheat), Butter (Milk, Salt), Sea Salt Crystals (0.6%), 
Flavouring, Raising Agent: Ammonium Bicarbonate. 
 
House Blend Coffee 200g 
Ground Arabica Coffee 
 
Milk, White, Dark Espresso Beans 150g 
Milk Chocolate 30% (Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa 
Butter, Cocoa Mass, Milk Fat, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin), 
Dark Chocolate 30% (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, 
Vanilla Flavouring, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin), White 
Chocolate 30% (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk 
Powder, Vanilla Flavouring, Emulisifer: Soya Lecithin), 
Coffee Beans 9%, Glazing: Gum Arabic and Shellac. 
 
Milk Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 30% minimum and 
milk Solids 20% minimum. 
Dark chocolate contains cocoa solids 65% minimum 
White chocolate contains cocoa solids 30% minimum 
and milk solids 20% minimum 
 

For allergens, see ingredients in bold 

May contain statements 
For allergens see ingredients in bold. Also not suitable 
for people with nut and peanut allergy. 

Net Quantity As above. 



Country of Origin Packed in the UK. 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place. 

Manufacturer’s name and address 
Whittard of Chelsea, Windrush House, Windrush Park 
Road, Witney, Oxfordshire, OX29 7DX 

Instructions for use N/A 

Alcoholic Strength N/A 

Suitable for vegetarians YES 

Suitable for vegans NO 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers NO 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers NO 

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers NO 

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers NO 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers NO 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers NO 

Free from alcohol YES 

Free from artificial flavours NO 

Free from artificial colours NO 

 


